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NEIGHBORHOOD NAME PHONE EMAIL
Carpinteria Al Weil 805-453-8815  alweil@cox.net
Carpinteria Sandy Weil 805-453-8838  sandyweil@cox.net
San Roque Nina Gelman Gans  805-893-7019  ninagelmangans@gmail.com
San Roque Ron Gans 805-455-4622  ronganssb@gmail.com
Mesa Timothy Rodgers 805-570-6211  trodgers@berkeley.edu
Goleta Alan Siebenaler 805-331-1776  alan@ziagroup.com
Goleta Jeff Scott 805-722-9316  jeff@mailaps.org
Goleta Coleen Dominquez 805-352-6731  petite1967@aol.com
Goleta Karen Kegg 805-708-5318  kkegg54@gmail.com
Goleta Tim Johnson 805-403-6323 tim@timjohnsonrealestate.com
Riviera Jay Farbman 805-886-2328  jayfarbman@gmail.com
Goleta Dan Smith 805-637-7068  dannysmith2113@gmail.com
Midtown Susan Riparetti 805-455-5995  suriparetti@gmail.com
Goleta North Tami Jauchen 805-452-7501  tami@beeguildsb.org
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Explore

Create, edit, and collaborate on the go with the Google Sheets app

Create a spreadsheet anywhere, anytime—even offline

Open, edit, and save Microsoft Office files
Multi-task faster with split view, and drag and drop support

No, I'm not interested

Get the Sheets app



